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The information contained in the following investment summary is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the
party receiving it from NAI Northern California Investment Real Estate Brokerage and should not be made available to any other person or entity
without the written consent of the broker. This investment summary has been prepared to provide concise, unverified information to prospective
purchasers and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a
thorough due diligence investigation. The broker has not made any investigation, and makes to warranty or representation, with respect to the
income or expenses for the subject property; the future projected financial performance of the property; the size and square footage of the
property and improvements; the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs, or asbestos; the compliance with state and federal
regulations; the physical condition of improvements thereon; the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant; or any tenant’s plans or
intentions to continue occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this marketing brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However, the broker has not
verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has the broker conducted any investigation regarding these matters, and
makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential purchasers
must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

Confidentiality & Disclosure



NAI NorCal • nainorcal.com 3

7.06%
CAP RATE

7,110 SF
BUILDING SIZE

$3,100,000
SALE PRICE

Property Highlights:

- Fully Renovated 20-Unit SRO Apartment Building.
- Spacious, Well-Lit, And Inviting Work Space.
- Established Work/Life Property Business Model.
- Short Walk To Dolores Park.
- Four-Year-Old Roof. 
- Outdoor Back Patio. 
- New Private Kitchenettes In Each Bedroom.
- Fresh Paint And New Flooring Throughout.
- 8 Shared And Renovated Common Area Bathrooms.
- Ground Floor Amenity Space.
- Beautifully Renovated Kitchen And Lounge Area.
- Bike Rack Area.
- New Stacked Washer And Dryers.
- Walking Distance To Everything Available In The Mission.
- 400 AMP Service, All New Mechanicals. 

Other Details

Offering Price: $3,100,000

Price / Unit: $155,000

Price / SF: $436

Number of Units: 20

Market Rent: $328,800

NOI: $218,800

Cap Rate: 7.06%

GRM: 9.2

Building Size: 7,110 SF

Lot Size: 2,348 SF

Year Built: 1915

Year Renovated: 2020

Executive Summary
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Additional Photos
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Additional Photos
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Location Map
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Investment Overview
Price
Price/SF
Price/Unit
GRM
Cap Rate

Operating Data

Gross Residential Income
Utility Recover
Total Gross Income

Property Taxes
Insurance
Management Fee (M/M Contract)
Code Compliance (Fire, smoke)
Contracts (Cleaning M/M, pest M/M, alarm monitoring M/M)
Repairs & Maintenance
Electric/Gas
Trash
Water
Internet
Total Operating Expense

Net Operating Income

$3,100,000
$436

$155,000
9.20

7.06%

$328,800
$5,117

$333,917

$36,580 
$7,056 

$12,450 
$3,429 
$19,819 
$3,305 
$11,944 
$12,216 
$6,518 
$1,800 
$115,117 

$218,800

Financial Summary
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Unit Number Market Rents  Current Rent

1 $1,295
 $1,295

2 $1,395 $1,395 Managers Unit

3 $1,395 $1,395

4 $1,395 $1,395

5 $1,395 $1,395

6 $1,295 $1,295 Vacant

7 $1,395 $1,300

8 $1,395 $1,395

9 $1,395 $1,350

10 $1,395 $1,395

11 $1,395 $1,395

12 $1,395 $1,250

14 $1,295 $1,295

15 $1,395 $1,395

16 $1,395 $1,395

17 $1,295 $1,295

18 $1,295 $1,295

19 $1,295 $1,195

20 $1,495 $1,427

21 $1,395 $1,295 

Totals/Averages $27,400 $24,017

Rent Roll
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Population 0.25 Miles 0.5 Miles 1 Mile

Total Population 7,405 25,663 88,134

Average Age 36.8 36.3 36.1

Average Age (Male) 37.3 37.0 37.1

Average Age (Female) 36.7 35.6 34.8

Households & Income 0.25 Miles 0.5 Miles 1 Mile

Total Households 3,173 11,494 39,867

# of Persons per HH 2.3 2.2 2.2

Average HH Income $75,767 $87,489 $97,939

Average House Value $777,461 $809,013 $837,023

* Demographic data derived from 2020 ACS - US Census

Demographics Map & Report


